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Area Specimen Daily lab- Cumulative lab- Cumulative lab-
Areaname |-T|Areacode " type |~ date ™ lconfirmed case_ ™ confirmed cases | ™ confirmed casesra ™|
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 20/09/2020 0 1062 408.8
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 19/09/2020 1 1062 408.8
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 18/09/2020 6 1061 408.3
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 17/09/2020 22 1055 405.5
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 16/09/2020 9 1033 485.2
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 15/09/2020 6 1024 481
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 14/09/2020 8 1018 478.1
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 13/09/2020 6 1010 474.4
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 12/09/2020 8 1004 471.6
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 11/09/2020 11 996 467.8
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 10/09/2020 17 985 462.6
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 09/09/2020 12 968 454.7
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 08/09/2020 8 956 449
Barking and Dagenham  E09000002 Itla 07/09/2020 11 048 4453
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